DAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY

DATE
10/2/2024
10/2/2024
10/2/2024
10/9/2024
10/9/2024
10/9/2024
10/16/2024
10/16/2024
10/16/2024
10/23/2024
10/23/2024
10/23/2024
10/30/2024
10/30/2024
10/30/2024
11/6/2024
11/6/2024
11/6/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/20/2024
11/20/2024
11/20/2024
12/4/2024
12/4/2024
12/4/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/18/2024
12/18/2024
12/18/2024
1/8/2025
1/8/2025
1/8/2025
1/15/2025
1/15/2025
1/15/2025

2024-2025 Women's Volleyball Game Schedule

TIME
6:00PM
7:00PM
8:00PM
6:00PM
7:00PM
8:00PM
6:00PM
7:00PM
8:00PM
6:00PM
7:00PM
8:00PM
6:00PM
7:00PM
8:00PM
6:00PM
7:00PM
8:00PM
6:00PM
7:00PM
8:00PM
6:00PM
7:00PM
8:00PM
6:00PM
7:00PM
8:00PM
6:00PM
7:00PM
8:00PM
6:00PM
7:00PM
8:00PM
6:00PM
7:00PM
8:00PM
6:00PM
7:00PM
8:00PM

Level 1
LOCATION
DPR GYM
DPR GYM
DPR GYM
DPR GYM
DPR GYM
DPR GYM
DPR GYM
DPR GYM
DPR GYM
DPR GYM
DPR GYM
DPR GYM
DPR GYM
DPR GYM
DPR GYM
DPR GYM
DPR GYM
DPR GYM
DPR GYM
DPR GYM
DPR GYM
DPR GYM
DPR GYM
DPR GYM
DPR GYM
DPR GYM
DPR GYM
DPR GYM
DPR GYM
DPR GYM
DPR GYM
DPR GYM
DPR GYM
DPR GYM
DPR GYM
DPR GYM
DPR GYM
DPR GYM
DPR GYM

HOME TEAM
NORTHERN LAW

IV SALON

ALL SET

BIG TIPPERS

ROPER EXCAVATING
BERTRAND NURSING
NORTHERN LAW
BERTRAND NURSING
IV SALON

ROPER EXCAVATING
BIG TIPPERS

ALL SET

ALL SET

NORTHERN LAW
BIG TIPPERS

ROPER EXCAVATING
BERTRAND NURSING
BIG TIPPERS

IV SALON

ALL SET

NORTHERN LAW
ALL SET

BIG TIPPERS

ROPER EXCAVATING
BERTRAND NURSING
NORTHERN LAW

IV SALON
BERTRAND NURSING
IV SALON

ROPER EXCAVATING
NORTHERN LAW

IV SALON

ALL SET

BIG TIPPERS

ROPER EXCAVATING
BERTRAND NURSING
NORTHERN LAW
BERTRAND NURSING
IV SALON

AWAY TEAM

ROPER EXCAVATING
BERTRAND NURSING
BIG TIPPERS

IV SALON

ALL SET

NORTHERN LAW
ALL SET

BIG TIPPERS

ROPER EXCAVATING
BERTRAND NURSING
NORTHERN LAW

IV SALON
BERTRAND NURSING
IV SALON

ROPER EXCAVATING
NORTHERN LAW

IV SALON

ALL SET

BIG TIPPERS

ROPER EXCAVATING
BERTRAND NURSING
NORTHERN LAW
BERTRAND NURSING
IV SALON

ROPER EXCAVATING
BIG TIPPERS

ALL SET

ALL SET

NORTHERN LAW
BIG TIPPERS

ROPER EXCAVATING
BERTRAND NURSING
BIG TIPPERS

IV SALON

ALL SET

NORTHERN LAW
ALL SET

BIG TIPPERS

ROPER EXCAVATING



