## 2024-2025 Women's Volleyball Game Schedule Level 1

DAY	DATE	TIME	LOCATION	HOME TEAM	AWAY TEAM
WEDNESDAY	10/2/2024	6:00PM	DPR GYM	NORTHERN LAW	ROPER EXCAVATING
WEDNESDAY	10/2/2024	7:00PM	DPR GYM	IV SALON	BERTRAND NURSING
WEDNESDAY	10/2/2024	8:00PM	DPR GYM	ALL SET	BIG TIPPERS
WEDNESDAY	10/9/2024	6:00PM	DPR GYM	BIG TIPPERS	IV SALON
WEDNESDAY	10/9/2024	7:00PM	DPR GYM	ROPER EXCAVATING	ALL SET
WEDNESDAY	10/9/2024	8:00PM	DPR GYM	BERTRAND NURSING	NORTHERN LAW
WEDNESDAY	10/16/2024	6:00PM	DPR GYM	NORTHERN LAW	ALL SET
WEDNESDAY	10/16/2024	7:00PM	DPR GYM	BERTRAND NURSING	BIG TIPPERS
WEDNESDAY	10/16/2024	8:00PM	DPR GYM	IV SALON	ROPER EXCAVATING
WEDNESDAY	10/23/2024	6:00PM	DPR GYM	ROPER EXCAVATING	BERTRAND NURSING
WEDNESDAY	10/23/2024	7:00PM	DPR GYM	BIG TIPPERS	NORTHERN LAW
WEDNESDAY	10/23/2024	8:00PM	DPR GYM	ALL SET	IV SALON
WEDNESDAY	10/30/2024	6:00PM	DPR GYM	ALL SET	BERTRAND NURSING
WEDNESDAY	10/30/2024	7:00PM	DPR GYM	NORTHERN LAW	IV SALON
WEDNESDAY	10/30/2024	8:00PM	DPR GYM	BIG TIPPERS	ROPER EXCAVATING
WEDNESDAY	11/6/2024	6:00PM	DPR GYM	ROPER EXCAVATING	NORTHERN LAW
WEDNESDAY	11/6/2024	7:00PM	DPR GYM	BERTRAND NURSING	IV SALON
WEDNESDAY	11/6/2024	8:00PM	DPR GYM	BIG TIPPERS	ALL SET
WEDNESDAY	11/13/2024	6:00PM	DPR GYM	IV SALON	BIG TIPPERS
WEDNESDAY	11/13/2024	7:00PM	DPR GYM	ALL SET	ROPER EXCAVATING
WEDNESDAY	11/13/2024	8:00PM	DPR GYM	NORTHERN LAW	BERTRAND NURSING
WEDNESDAY	11/20/2024	6:00PM	DPR GYM	ALL SET	NORTHERN LAW
WEDNESDAY	11/20/2024	7:00PM	DPR GYM	BIG TIPPERS	BERTRAND NURSING
WEDNESDAY	11/20/2024	8:00PM	DPR GYM	ROPER EXCAVATING	IV SALON
WEDNESDAY	12/4/2024	6:00PM	DPR GYM	BERTRAND NURSING	ROPER EXCAVATING
WEDNESDAY	12/4/2024	7:00PM	DPR GYM	NORTHERN LAW	BIG TIPPERS
WEDNESDAY	12/4/2024	8:00PM	DPR GYM	IV SALON	ALL SET
WEDNESDAY	12/11/2024	6:00PM	DPR GYM	BERTRAND NURSING	ALL SET
WEDNESDAY	12/11/2024	7:00PM	DPR GYM	IV SALON	NORTHERN LAW
WEDNESDAY	12/11/2024	8:00PM	DPR GYM	ROPER EXCAVATING	BIG TIPPERS
WEDNESDAY	12/18/2024	6:00PM	DPR GYM	NORTHERN LAW	ROPER EXCAVATING
WEDNESDAY	12/18/2024	7:00PM	DPR GYM	IV SALON	BERTRAND NURSING
WEDNESDAY	12/18/2024	8:00PM	DPR GYM	ALL SET	BIG TIPPERS
WEDNESDAY	1/8/2025	6:00PM	DPR GYM	BIG TIPPERS	IV SALON
WEDNESDAY	1/8/2025	7:00PM	DPR GYM	ROPER EXCAVATING	ALL SET
WEDNESDAY	1/8/2025	8:00PM	DPR GYM	BERTRAND NURSING	NORTHERN LAW
WEDNESDAY	1/15/2025	6:00PM	DPR GYM	NORTHERN LAW	ALL SET
WEDNESDAY	1/15/2025	7:00PM	DPR GYM	BERTRAND NURSING	BIG TIPPERS
WEDNESDAY	1/15/2025	8:00PM	DPR GYM	IV SALON	ROPER EXCAVATING